
www.freure.com
Updated: 12/17/2019

For More Information
contact Annie Colpron by 

phone or by email:

519-998-6788
huronwoods@freure.com

Upgrades not included in price. 
HST included in prices. 

See Freure Sales Representative 
for more details.

PRICE LIST
38’ Estate Series

Hawksbury (bungalow)

Rockland (bungalow)

Camden

Nantucket

Sagamore

Hampshire

Rosecliffe

Charleston

Newport

38’

38’

38’

38’

38’

38’

38’

38’

38’

Estate Series

Estate Series

Estate Series

Estate Series

Estate Series

Estate Series

Estate Series

Estate Series

Estate Series

1,767 sq.ft

1,849 sq.ft

1,894 sq.ft

2,189 sq.ft

2,320 sq.ft

2,394 sq.ft

2,551 sq.ft

2,573 sq.ft

2,666 sq.ft

� 706,800

� 730,800

� 695,800

� 729,300

� 745,800

� 753,800

� 773,800

� 775,800

� 791,800

� 721,800

� 730,800

� 710,800

� 744,300

� 760,800

� 768,800

� 788,800

� 790,800

� 806,800

Current Phase:
Closing

July - Sept. 2020

Next Phase:
Closing

Oct - Dec. 2020



www.freure.com
Updated: 12/17/2019

For More Information
contact Annie Colpron by 

phone or by email:

519-998-6788
huronwoods@freure.com

Upgrades not included in price. 
HST included in prices. 

See Freure Sales Representative 
for more details.

PRICE LIST
40’ Chateau Series

Ashford

Fairhaven

Hampden

Sandgate (bungalow)

Edgewood

Ridgemont

Wakefield

Willowstone

40’

40‘

40’

40’

40’

40’

40’

40’

Chateau Series

Chateau Series

Chateau Series

Chateau Series

Chateau Series

Chateau Series

Chateau Series

Chateau Series

2,477 sq.ft

2,522 sq.ft

2,683 sq.ft

2,799 sq.ft

2,909 sq.ft

3,217 sq.ft

3,277 sq.ft

3,484 sq.ft

� 896,590

� 901,590

� 918,590

� 949,590

� 951,590

� 981,590

� 983,590

� 1,005,000



www.freure.com
Updated: 01/07/2020

For More Information
contact Annie Colpron or 

Stephanie Capling by 
phone or by email:

519-998-6788
huronwoods@freure.com

Upgrades not included in price. 
HST included in prices. 

See Freure Sales Representative 
for more details.

PRICE LIST
Tartan Court

Bluegrass

Moorland

Prairie

Meadow

Cedar (dual entrances)

Brookside

32’

32’

32’

32’

32’

32’

Gardenview Series

Gardenview Series

Gardenview Series

Gardenview Series

Gardenview Series

Gardenview Series

2,135 sq.ft

2,111 sq.ft

2,133 sq.ft

2,133 sq.ft

2,131 sq.ft

2,509 sq.ft

� 729,100

� 730,100

� 731,100

� 733,100

� 761,100

� 770,100

* Greenspace Premium included in presented price. *


