

PRICE LIST

38' Estate Series

For More Information contact Annie Colpron by phone or by email:

519-998-6788 huronwoods@freure.com

Upgrades not included in price.
HST included in prices.
See Freure Sales Representative
for more details.

www.freure.com
Updated: 12/17/2019

				Current Phase: Closing July - Sept. 2020	Next Phase: Closing Oct - Dec. 2020
Hawksbury (bungalow)	38'	Estate Series	1,767 sq.ft	\$ 706,800	\$ 721,800
Rockland (bungalow)	38'	Estate Series	1,849 sq.ft	\$ 730,800	\$ 730,800
Camden	38'	Estate Series	1,894 sq.ft	\$ 695,800	\$ 710,800
Nantucket	38'	Estate Series	2,189 sq.ft	\$ 729,300	\$ 744,300
Sagamore	38'	Estate Series	2,320 sq.ft	\$ 745,800	\$ 760,800
Hampshire	38'	Estate Series	2,394 sq.ft	\$ 753,800	\$ 768,800
Rosecliffe	38'	Estate Series	2,551 sq.ft	\$ 773,800	\$ 788,800
Charleston	38'	Estate Series	2,573 sq.ft	\$ 775,800	\$ 790,800
Newport	38'	Estate Series	2,666 sq.ft	\$ 791,800	\$ 806,800





PRICE LIST 40' Chateau Series

For More Information contact Annie Colpron by phone or by email:

519-998-6788 huronwoods@freure.com

HST included in prices. See Freure Sales Representative for more details.

Upgrades not included in price.

Ashford	40'	Chateau Series	2,477 sq.ft	\$ 896,590
Fairhaven	40'	Chateau Series	2,522 sq.ft	\$ 901,590
Hampden	40'	Chateau Series	2,683 sq.ft	\$ 918,590
Sandgate (bungalow)	40'	Chateau Series	2,799 sq.ft	\$ 949,590
Edgewood	40'	Chateau Series	2,909 sq.ft	\$ 951,590
Ridgemont	40'	Chateau Series	3,217 sq.ft	\$ 981,590
Wakefield	40'	Chateau Series	3,277 sq.ft	\$ 983,590
Willowstone	40'	Chateau Series	3,484 sq.ft	\$ 1,005,000



www.freure.com Updated: 12/17/2019



PRICE LIST

Tartan Court

For More Information contact Annie Colpron or Stephanie Capling by phone or by email:

519-998-6788 huronwoods@freure.com

Upgrades not included in price.
HST included in prices.
See Freure Sales Representative
for more details.

www.freure.com
Updated: 01/07/2020

Bluegrass	32'	Gardenview Series	2,135 sq.ft	\$ 729,100
Moorland	32'	Gardenview Series	2,111 sq.ft	\$ 730,100
Prairie	32'	Gardenview Series	2,133 sq.ft	\$ 731,100
Meadow	32'	Gardenview Series	2,133 sq.ft	\$ 733,100
Cedar (dual entrances)	32'	Gardenview Series	2,131 sq.ft	\$ 761,100
Brookside	32'	Gardenview Series	2,509 sq.ft	\$ 770,100



^{*} Greenspace Premium included in presented price. *